May 13, 2024

Hosanna Community:

Mon. May 13:

Tues. May 14:

Wed. May 15:

Thur. May 16:

WEEKLY ACTIVITIES

10:00 am
2:00 pm
10:00 pm
2:00 pm
10:00 am
2:00 pm
10:00 am

Tai Chi

Bowling at SpareTime!!
Low Impact Exercise
What’s That Sound?!?
Chair Yoga

Surprise Activity!!!
Light Weightlifting

Staff Workday - No Activities

Frid. May 17: 10:00 am Walk-A-Mile
2:00 pm “I'm Lovin’ It!”
Lunch at McDonald’s
Sat. May 18: Pancake Breakfast at St. Alban’s

Bus Leaves at 9:30 am

A

May Day Blow-Out: Confetti Eggs, Carrot Cake & a May Pole!
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